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1. Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1 1179
>Andreas Schweizer 390
>Ralf Zellweger 396
>Ernst Zellweger 393

2. Au-Widnau SG 1 1160
> Sofia Ryser 389
> Michael Gotti 393
>Markus Eugster 378

3. Degersheim ASV 1 1159
> Gerold Pfister 393
>Livio Dux 384
>Mauro Dux 382
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4, Horgen ASV 1 1157
> Cyril Tappolet 382
> Philipp Sutter 390
> Andreas Fankhauser 385

5. Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1 1155
>Ralph Nikles 387
>Tamara Menzi 389
>Martin Machler 379

6. Aarau ASV 1 1145
> Stephan Luginbuhl 377
> Rolf Denzler 385
>Michael Hediger 383

7. Stadtschitzen Burgdorf 1 1142
>Roland Adolf 374
>Samuel Steiner 387
>Erwin Schweizer 381

8. Frauenfeld ASV 1 1136
>Edi Schmid 375
>Willi Wegmann 386
> Salvatore Trapani 375

9. Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2 1135
> Stefan Haag 385
> Astrid Meier 375
>Andrea Patt 375

10. Schwarzenburg ASG 1 1111
>Mario Salvisberg 362
>Roger Siegenthaler 382
>Kévin Progin 367
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Einzel-Resultate — Wil/SG, 01. Februar 2026

Zellweger Ralf
Gotti Michael
Zellweger Ernst
Pfister Gerold
Schweizer Andreas
Sutter Philipp
Ryser Sofia

Menzi Tamara
Steiner Samuel
Nikles Ralph
Wegmann Willi
Haag Stefan
Fankhauser Andreas
Denzler Rolf

Dux Livio

Hediger Michael
Tappolet Cyril
Siegenthaler Roger
Dux Mauro
Schweizer Erwin
Machler Martin
Eugster Markus
Luginbuhl Stephan
Schmid Edi

Patt Andrea

Meier Astrid
Trapani Salvatore
Adolf Roland
Progin Kévin
Salvisberg Mario

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Stadtschutzen Burgdorf 1
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Horgen ASV 1

Aarau ASV 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Aarau ASV 1

Horgen ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Stadtschutzen Burgdorf 1
Ebnat-Kappel ASV 1
Au-Widnau SG 1

Aarau ASV 1

Frauenfeld ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 2
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Stadtschutzen Burgdorf 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1

396
393
393
393
390
390
389
389
387
387
386
385
385
385
384
383
382
382
382
381
379
378
377
375
375
375
375
374
367
362
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